County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Dec 1, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021

Run Date: 01/14/2022

Run Time: 07:20:00

|AccountNumber| Start Date |

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78804132
78804133
78804134
78804135
78804136
78804137
78804138
78804139
78804140
78804141
78804142
78804143
78804144
78804145
78804146
78804147
78804148
78804149
78804150
78804151
78804152
78804153
78804154
78804155

01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
12/03/2021
11/22/2021
01/02/2022
12/01/2021
12/10/2021
02/01/2022
12/11/2021
10/01/2021
12/01/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/17/2022
12/23/2021
12/13/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
12/16/2021
01/01/2022

New Wave Dance Co.,LLC

New Wave Real Estate Holdings , LLC
HER PRIMITIVE WAYS LLC

The Blank Space LLC

Fisher, Shabria R

Benchmark Precision LLC
Awesome Aquatics81

Urban Tap and Distillery LLC
Watchtower Game Lounge LLC

Beth Carney

Crimson Company LLC
DaHut Hawaiian BBQ LLC

Macs Market LLC

TIMBER CREEK STRUCTURES OH WV PA

JRS Classics LLC
Erika L Niddel

Ohio Industrial Leasing
Orange Channel LLC / Sean Sabihi

CWCellar, LLC
Filipcich, Brittany

PJC Produce Brokerage & Associates Inc
4 Seasons Cleaning Services LLC

John Perdue, Inc.

Camerareworks L.L.C.

2233 S Canal St, ,Newton Falls,0OH44444-1813
2233 S Canal St, ,Newton Falls,0OH44444-1813
4503 Logan Way, ,Hubbard,0OH44425-3325

101 N River Rd NW, ,Warren,0H44483-2206

4248 N River Rd NE Ste 3, ,Warren,0H44484-1043
3077 Bushnell Campbell Rd, ,Fowler,0H44418-9728
203 Emmet St, ,Niles,0H44446-2007

439 E Market St, ,Warren,OH44481-1209

3861 Main St, ,Mineral Ridge,OH44440-9793

421 Obermiyer Rd, ,Brookfield,0H44403-9703

1825 N Leavitt Rd NW, ,Warren,0H44485-1116

922 Mahoning Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44483-4614
710 Highland Ave SW, ,Warren,OH44485-3829

1401 W Market St, ,\Warren,0H44485-2785

5170 Stoddard Hayes Rd, ,Farmdale,OH44417-9709
4539 Warren Sharon Rd, ,Vienna,OH44473-9642
2315 S Canal St, ,Newton Falls,0OH44444-1815
1475 Stafford Ave NE, ,Warren,OH44483-4339

765 Scoville North Rd, ,Vienna,0H44473-9542

3219 Elm Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44483-2621

282 Wainwood Dr SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4648

355 Aurora Dr, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1103

20 N Canal St, ,Newton Falls,0H44444-1301

4806 Lakeview Rd, ,West Farmington,0OH44491-9736

***End of Report™**

**ODT Sensitive Information***
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OBG
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CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
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